

University Of Kashmir, Srinagar

OFFICE OF THE DEAN RESEARCH

No: F(TSA)Res/KU/22 Dated: May 26, 2022

Name of Scheme	Name of Sub-Agency (Host Institute*)	Complete official Address of Sub-Agency (Host Institute)	Contact person in Sub-agency (Host Institute, preferably Finance/Accounts section in- charge)		
			Name & Designation	Landline No. & Mobile No.	E-Mail id
Biotechnology R&D	Kashmir	University of Kashmir, Hazratbal, Srinagar, 190006	Prof. Irshad Ahmad Nawchoo, Dean Research, University of Kashmir	9419094644	deanresearch@uok.edu.in

Dean Research University of Kashmir Dear Research

*Host Institute (Sub-Agency) refers to the institution which is implementing the project and where grantin-aid funds are received e.g. Indian Institute of Technology, Delhi; Indian Institute of Science, Bengaluru, etc.